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Information for Parents/Guardians 
 

1. Uniform Sales in School 

My Uniform Shop will be selling uniforms at West Grove Primary School during the school holidays. 

Parents may refer to the schedule listed below for the sales dates. 

 

2. Purchase at Retail Outlet 

Address 

 
 
 

Nearest MRT Station:  
Bedok (EW5), Exit via B 

 
Nearest Bus Stop:  

Bedok Stn Exit B | 84031 

209 New Upper Changi Road #03-651 Singapore 460209 
(Opposite Bedok MRT, above Sheng Siong Supermarket) 

Tel: 6276 6689 (Please call during operating hours) 

Operating Hours Payment Mode 

Kindly refer to 
https://www.myuniformshop.com.sg for 

updated operating hours before heading 
down to the retail outlet. 

 
Parents are advised to call the retail 
outlet to check on the availability of 

items before heading down. 

Cash / PayNow 
Only 

 

3. Care of Uniform 

Maximum Water Temperature: 40° C 

Dry: Line dry or hang to dry 

Bleach: Do not bleach the uniforms 

Iron: Iron using low temperature setting 

 

4. Exchange of Uniforms 
Exchange can be made within 30 days with proof of purchase and the uniforms must be in good condition 
(it must not be washed or stained). Exchange for online orders can be done in school during the uniform 
sales in school. 

*Please note that socks are non-exchangeable due to hygiene issues 

 

5. Recommendations – It is recommended that you buy 2 sets of school uniform and 3 sets of PE attire. 
 

6. Online Purchase 
Parents may refer to the online website (www.myuniformshop.com.sg) for more details 
regarding purchasing guide and delivery. All home delivery orders must be  received and 
paid before 15 December 2025, 2359. 
 

7. MOE Financial Assistance Scheme (FAS) Collection 
School will inform students on MOE FAS to collect the school uniforms on separate date. 
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8. West Grove Primary School Uniform Sales Date in School (Year 2025) 

 

Date Day Time Remarks 

27 Nov 2025 Thursday 9:00am to 3:00pm Primary 1 Only 

28 Nov 2025 Friday 9:00am to 3:00pm Primary 1 Only 

29 Nov 2025 Saturday 9:00am to 12:30pm All Levels 

    

2 Dec 2025 Tuesday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 

4 Dec 2025 Thursday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 

6 Dec 2025 Saturday 9:00am to 12:30pm All Levels 

    

9 Dec 2025 Tuesday 9:00am to 3:00pm FAS Collection 

11 Dec 2025 Thursday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 

13 Dec 2025 Saturday 9:00am to 12:30pm All Levels 

    

17 Dec 2025 Wednesday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 

20 Dec 2025 Saturday 9:00am to 12:30pm All Levels 

    

23 Dec 2025 Tuesday 9:00am to 4:30pm All Levels 

26 Dec 2025 Thursday 9:00am to 12:00pm FAS Collection 

27 Dec 2025 Saturday 9:00am to 12:30pm All Levels 

    

31 Dec 2025 Tuesday 9:00am to 12:30pm All Levels 
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